which are in access of the amount ownit of the pay at reas nable costs, expenses and attempty sees necessarily paid or in model and pay and the paid of the richlesh of the trial endings such componentations of sees of the richlesh of the trial endings such componentations of sees of the richlesh of the trial endings such componentations of sees of the richlesh of the pay at the sees of the pay of the pay at the sees of the pay of the pay at the sees of the pay of the pay at the sees of the pay of the pay at the sees of the pay of the pay at the sees of the pay at the pay at the sees of the pay at the pay at the sees of the pay at t and that the grantor will warrant and forever derival the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, and or household in sposes (see Important Notice below).

This deed applies to, insues to the best till a natural personal are for business or commercial purposes.

Personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficial shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract in constraint this trust deed, it is understool that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be

made, assumed an	requires, the singular shall be to distribute the indicate of implied to make the provision NESS WHEREOF, the grant of the indicate of the ind	of that the granto in to mean and in the mean and in the hereof apply equivalent tor has execut	trustee and/or bene- clude the plural, and ally to corporations and this instrument	liciary may each be a that generally all great to individuals. the day and year	ing pledgee, of the contract more than one person; than ammatical changes shall be thirst above more
not applicable; if we as such word is defi beneficiary MUST con	results, by lining out, which en interest of the bering of	recompy (a) of (b) is the iciary is a creditor id Regulation Z, the making required	NANETTE C. L	OVERDE	Contract of the contract of th
			TPT AND	****	
	This instrume	t two	KLAMATH) G ,19 <u>94</u> ,
	by	was acknowle	iged before me on	OCTORED	\
1944	This instru		NANETTE C. LC	VEBUE VEBUE	1994
	This instru ne	n was acknowled	iged before	TAKOL	1994, , 1994,
	Ag	***	o - colore me on		10
A Watterreen	OFFICIAL SEAL		***************************************		, 19,
N SEED IN	TARY PUBLIC - OREGON MAISSION NO. 031504 RECION EXPRES JAN 31, 1998	 M y	commission expire	Notar	y Public for Oregon
TO	REQUEST FOR FULL RECUNY	ANCE IT			
The undersigned deed have been fully p trust deed or pursuant together with the trust	REQUEST FOR FULL RECCINY I is the legal owner and holder o aid and satisfied. You hereby a to statute, to cancel all evidence deed) and to reconvey, with out anna. Mail reconveyance and do	r 111 2			s secured by the trues
and by you under the s	ame. Mail reconveyance and	varranty, to the p	arties designated by	sed (which are deliv	rered to terms of the
			4	ne terms of the trust	deed the estate nom
				terms of the trust	
Do not lose a destroy this	Trust Disso on the same	9	<u> 111 </u>		
bott must be delivered to the	THE NOTE Which I se	a 📲			
	化二分裂 化抗性性 医抗性性性病 医二苯		***************************************	Beneficiera	
Or the Brill Mark garage	ide.	:: <u>===================================</u>	图4 新加夫的數	Beneficiary	
	Secretary of the secretary seconds	£8.2			_ !!/

Lot 7, Elock 48, FIRST ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

AND ALSC all that part of Block 8, EWAUNA HEIGHTS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at a point on Washington Street 52.8 feet
Northeasterly from the corner of Washington and Third Streets;
thence Northeasterly along the Northerly line of Washington
Street 29.6 feet, more or less, to the South line of the NE 1/4
of the NW 1/4 of Section 32, Founship 38 South, Range 9 East of
the Willamette Meridian; thence West along the South line of the
NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of said Section 32, 47.3 feet, more or
less, to a point North 51 degrees 15' West of the point of
beginning; thence South 51 degrees 15' East 36.9 feet, more or
less, to the place of beginning.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-32BA TL 13300

EXHIB; T 'B" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL- NCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A TRUST DEEL RECORDED IN BOOK M-93 AT PAGE 13892 IN FAVOR OF DAVID M. MONSCHEIN AS BEVEFICIARY/MORTGAGEE, WHICH SECURES THE PAYMENT OF A NOTE THERE I MENTIONED. AARON R. DEGROOT, THE BENEFICIARY IE 3) HEREIN AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID NOTE N FAVOR OF DAVID M. MON3CHEIN AND WILL SAVE (RAHTOR(S) HEREIN, NANETTE C. LOVERDE, HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD THE SAID EENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UP ON SAID PRIOR NOTE AND TRUST DEED, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECOME DUE UPON THE NOTE WHICH IS SECURED

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY (IES) (INITIALS OF GSANTOR(S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55 Filed for record at request of _

at request of

Oct

A.D., 19 94 at 3:33 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 FEE \$25.00 Evelyn Biehn By Dawiene Mullendre